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BUSINESSES

Business Name Type of Business Business Website Business Email Name
2 As 1 Photography LLC Photography twoaslphotographyllc@outlook.com Alvin Johnson
After School Academics & Arts Program After School Care ASAAP.us Info@asaap.us Nicole Jones
Alisha's Creative Catering, LLC Food Alishacooksllc@gmail.com Alisha Irby-Smith
Anchored Soul Creations, LLC Creative/Design Anchoredsoulcreations.com tbenn@anchoredsoulcreations.com Tori Benn
Arctic Blast LLC Food Alvin Johnson
AS PLANNED AND BEYOND LLC Event Planner As Planned And Beyond LLC asplannedandbeyondllc.com Phyllis Dawson
Baked With Love, LLC Food facebook.com/bakedwithlovelPeter4and8 lashawnj15@gmail.com LaShawn Johnson
Berry Boujee Boutique. LLC Health/Beauty Berryboujee.com danyella201@gmail.com Danyella Terrell
BeYouTified by Bri Hair a.com/book-now/beyoutified-by-bri-d4crbnpa/all-offer?pld=7¢ brianna.jefferson@southpike.org Brianna Jefferson
Blu Jazz Cafe Food Blu-Jazz.com Nelson Haskin
Brewster's Coffee Food brewsters.coffee http://www.brewsters.coffee Daniels Cunningham Graham Clark
Broader Spectrum Counseling Health/Beauty broaderspectrumcounseling.com Broaderspectrum@outlook.com Tenecia Funches
C Lasting Mpressions clastingmpressions@gmail.com Catherine Jones
CCC Tax Services LLC Tax and Accounting Services facebook.com/ccctaxservice ccctaxservice@gmail.com Clarissa Kelly-Creagh
CUBZ2KINGZ Education - Steam Cubz2kingz.org Info@cubz2kingz.org William J Brown
Dendlifestudios Creative/Design linkr.bio/Den4LifeStudios Dendlifestudios@gmail.com Adreonna Cyrus
Diva'ONNNE Exclusive School of Music Music School divaonneexclusiveschoolofmusic@gmail.com Whitney Howard
DJ Transit, Inc. Transportation djtransitinc.com Djtransitinc@gmail.com Deshella Butler
Doves Home Care, LLC Personal Care Services doveshomecare.net doveshomecare@yahoo.com Janice Trask
Easily Edible Catering Food facebook.com/easilyedible easilyedible@gmail.com George Barnett
Effin Gorgeous LLC Health/Beauty, Other: Accessories/Apparel shopeffingorgeous.com effingorgeousllc@gmail.com Mornika Burkes
FitBodyByNika Personal Trainer Fitnesstrainernika@gmail.com Fitnesstrainernika@gmail.com Shanika Duncan
Flyyboy Entertainment LLC Creative/Design, Marketing Flyyboyent@gmail.com William Brown
GIFT OF GLORY LLC Health/Beauty Giftofglory.com Giftofglorystore@gmail.com Rod Thurman
GlobalGreen Insurance Agency Insurance , Financial Services globalgreenhattiesburg.com bg@globalgreenhattiesburg.com Bernard Green
Hairtier Health/Beauty Hairtier Joyceljade@yahoo.com Joyce Bailey
HattiesBurgers and Blues Food HattiesBurgersandblues.com Nelson Haskin Jr
HORTON FAMILY TRAVEL Travel HORTON FAMILY TRAVEL hortonfamilytravel@gmail.com Wanda Horton
Hub City Pop-A-Lock 24 hour car/ commercial vehicle unlocking services Justin.powe@yahoo.com Justin Powe
Integricorp Defense Company Integricorponline.com Integricorpllc@gmail.com Marlon Huddleston
J.L.LRHODES AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR Automotive Repair jlrhodes08@gmail.com James ARhodes
Jewels By Simply E Earrings, necklaces, bracelets and other accessories JewelsBySimplyE.com JewelsBySimplyE@yahoo.com Erica Tellis
KBA KREATIONS, LLC Event Decorating kbakreations@yahoo.com Kimberly Bates Adams
KP DESIGNS LLC Creative/Design Neshiajones1987 @gmail.com Klyneshia Pittman
Lab Test Depot Health/Beauty labtestdepot.com labtestdepot@gmail.com Portia Pearson
Lai'd N Luxe Health/Beauty LaidNLuxe.com laidnluxegmail.com Allaija Williams
Lee's Auto Sales Used Car Lot charlesbernardlee48@gmail.com Charles Lee
Lend A Hand Movers Professional Moving Company Lendahabdmoversms@gmail.com Malik Barrow
Lexury Hair Collection Health/Beauty Lexuryhaircollection.com Info@lexuryhair.com Alexis Magee
Live Mile Dispatch & Logistics Logistics support- Independent Dispatcher Livemiledispatch@gmail.com Ashjaria Wheeler
Live Purposefully Counseling & Consulting, LLC ~ Mental/behavioral health; therapy; consulting livepurposefullyllc.com livepurposefullyllc@gmail.com Leslie Anderson
Made From Scratch Soaps & Body Essentials Health/Beauty Madefromscratchsnbe.com Authenticallyjoelsoaps@gmail.com Patrice Dunn
Marsalis & Son Roofing Home Improvement Clifton Marsalis
Mary Kay Health/Beauty marykay.com/tfunches Tenecia Funches
Melanated By Dee Self defense Melanated-by-dee.myshopify.com Melanatedbydee@gmail.com Delysia Hearns
Moe's Lawn maintenance Landscaping Maurice Williams
Montez and Makenzie Creative/Design MontezandMakenzie.com MontezandMakenzie@gmail.com LaTwunya Randall
Mottvelous Bling Fashion Accessories paparazziaccessories.com/103653 Marthanelson49@gmail.com Martha Nelson
Nellie's Chicken and Daiquiris Food Nellieschickenanddaiquiris.com Nelson Haskin
Nspired Boutique Creative/Design, Clothing Apparel Rumorzwabo@gmail.com Chiquita Brown
ONE WAY FLOORING LLC Flooring gharris9898 @gmail.com Garrick Harridykes
Positive Vibes Jewlery Creative/Design vandilynlewis@icloud.com Henry Lewis
PPE Apparel LLC. Clothing/ Apparel prayplanexecute.shop Jason@prayplanexecute.shop Jason Gibson
PPLSI-Legalshield Insurance csdillon.wearelegalshield.com case360@hotmail.com Cassandra Dillon-McDaniel
Puncho tint service LLC Chrisco Loper
Purposely Jeweled Jewelry Boutique purposelyjeweled.com Jacqueline Bumpers
Quinn Fit Performance Fitness & Sports Performance Training quinnfitperformance@gmail.com Constance Quinn
RazorThin Wellness Health/Beauty Donald Pittman
RCNZ Tech Computer Repair / Sales rcnztech.com rcnztech@gmail.com Rico Mark
REAL BROKER LLC Real Estate/ Realtor onereal.com/stephanie-smith-1 stephsmith.realtor@gmail.com Stephanie Smith
Redman Construction LLC Home Improvement Redman7896@gmail.com Dianne Thomas
Rick's Landscaping Landscaping, Commercial Services rp062195@yahoo.com Ricky Page
Royal Tees Of Love By Demi Customized T-shirts, tumblers, mugs, baskets MeMe Bridges Marsalis
Say Grace Sweet&Savory LLC Food saygracesweetandsavory.com sweetandsavory.sg@gmail.com Veaunka Gulley
Scentsy - ScentsFaithfullness Diffusers, Warmers, Wax bars & Cleaners Scentsfaithfullness.scentsy.us Nakeysha M. Williamson
SH&D Home Improvement gharris9898@gmail.com Garrick Harridykes
SMP Transportation & Cleaning Services LLC Commercial Services, Creative/Design smpdllc75@gmail.com & fafclothingnapparel@outlook.com Sherry Arrington
Southbound Bagel and Coffee Shop Food Southboundbagelandcoffee.com Nelson Haskin
Southern Sisters Llc Health/Beauty southernsisisters18 @gmail.com Catina Lacey
Stan Causey State Farm Insurance and financial services Stan causey.com stan@stancausey.com Stanley Causey
T&S Boutique Retail t-s-boutique.com info@t-s-boutique.com SeQuitta Bullock
Talon Services Group lic Commercial Services talonservicesms.com accounts@talonservicesms.com Tristen Long
The Bridgers Transportation and Logistics thebridgersllc.com Connect@thebridgersllc.com Tyrunsia Jones
The Lesure Agency Insurance Agency thelesureagencyllc.com tamekia@thelesureagencyllc.com Tamekia Bynum-Lesure
The Royal Look Health/Beauty Ramseyamanda57 @gmail.com Amanda (Ramsey) Quinn
The Shoppe Ice Cream & More Food theshoppeeicecreamandmore.com info@theshoppeicecreamandmore.com Nicole Jones
The Vinyl Basket Creative/Design thevinylbaskethh.com. Thevinylbasket@yahoo.com Tyrunsia Jones
Thee Sweatboxx Fitness and Boxing gym https://www.facebook.com/theesweatboxx?mibextid=ZbWKwL Aleisha Adams
Top Choice Day Center Elderly Day Center Admin@topchoicehc.com Mrs. R Lee
Top Choice Healthcare Home Care Services Admin@topchoicehc.com Mrs. R Lee
Unlimited Cosmetology School LLC Health/Beauty, Cosmetology School unlmtdcosmetologyschoolms.com unlimitedcosmetologyschool@aol.com Carlene Daniels
Wright cool designs Home Improvement sinatrawright75@gmail.com Sinatra Wright
WWS Logistics, LLC Transportation lilouaw1984@yahoo.com Billy Jones
Exceeding Expectations Luxe Events Event Planning IG: eeluxe_events / Facebook:Exceeding Expectations Luxe Events EEluxevents@gmail.com Tasha Callum




